



\$~8

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **RC.REV. 8/2025 & CM APPL. 748/2025 & CM APPL. 23190/2025**
SUKH DAYAL NARULA

.....Petitioner
Through: Mr. Sandeep Khurana with Mr. Shiven
Khurana, Advocates.

versus

M/S KALANIDHI INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED
.....Respondent
Through: Mr. L K Singh, Advocate.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANOJ JAIN

% **ORDER**
28.07.2025

List on 26.08.2025.

Be shown in top 10 matters of advance list.

MANOJ JAIN, J

JULY 28, 2025/sw